g3 HIFHEE
EISPES sgxs
e on 3 = |lem))| 1w | 28 | 3pt | 4w == | ® ae8
5] 2|

1 4 42.86|57.14 7 57.14
2 3 42.86|14.29| 4286 7 42.86
3 28.57(42.86|14.29| 14.29 7 > |42.86
4 14.29114.29(14.29(57.14 7 4 |57.14
5 28.57 28.57142.86 7 4 |42.86
6 14.29|57.14 28.57 7 1 14.29
7 14.29185.71 7 3 14.29
8 100 7 4 100
9 28.57 42.86|28.57 7 4 |28.57
10 14.29171.43 14.29 7 2 71.43
11 100 7 4 100
12 14.29185.71 7 4 185.71
13 100 7 3 100
14 100 7 2 0
15 14.29 85.71 7 4 185.71
16 71.43114.29114.29 7 1 71.43
17 28.57 14.29157.14 7 4 |57.14
8 100 7 3 | 100
19 14.29 14.29(71.43 7 4 |71.43
20 42.86114.29114.29|28.57 7 42 .86
21 14.29 57.14128.57 7 2 |57.14
22 14.29114.29 71.43 7 4 |71.43
23 14.29 71.43114.29 7 3 |71.43
24 14.29185.71 7 85.71
25 14.29 85.71 7 2 85.71
26 14.29 85.71 7 2 185.71
27 14.29114.29 57.14114.29 7 3 |57.14
28 14.29 71.43114.29 7 3 |71.43
29 14.29157.14 28.57 7 1 57.14
30 14.29114.29(28.57 | 42.86 7 2 |28.57
31 14.29 85.71 7 4 185.71
32 14.29 85.71 7 4 [85.71
33 14.29 71.43(14.29 7 3 [71.43
34 14.29 14.29(71.43 7 4 |71.43
35 14.29 85.71 7 3 |85.71
36 14.29114.29(57.14(14.29 7 2 |57.14
37 14.29114.29(57.14(14.29 7 2 |57.14
38 14.29157.14 14.29114.29 7 1 57.14
39 14.29|57. 14| 14.29| 14.29 7 3 |14.29
40 14.29 85.71 7 4 [85.71
4 14.29185.71 7 85.71
42 14.29(42.86 | 14.29 28.57 7 42 .86




T¥dEISTHE

sens _ e
25 |2mo| 1w | 2w | 3w | 4w = = T
14.29 85.71 2 |85.71
14.29 71.43(14.29 3 |71.43
14.29 85.71 3 [85.71
14.29185.71 1 185.71
14.29 85.71 2 |85.71
14.29 14.29 71.43 4 |171.43
14.29 71.43(14.29 3 |71.43
14.29 85.71 4 185.71
14.29 71.43(14.29 2 |71.43
14.29] 14.29 | 42.86 28.57 4 |o8.57
14.29 85.71 2 |85.71
14.29 85.71 4 185.71
14.29 85.71 4 185.71
14.29 85.71 2 |85.71
14.29 85.71 4 185.71
14.29185.71 85.71
14.2928.57 12,86 14.29 12.86

14.29 14.29| 42.86 | 28.57 0
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